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CAD/ 

Case # 

Date/Time 

Reported 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Location Occurrence Disposition Unfounded 

24002241 3/4/24 

12:13 

10/16/23 

00:02 

 

 

 

11/21/23 

17:41 

 

11/21/23 

17:41 

2600 S. International 

Blvd. (Highway) 

 

 

 

2818 S. International 

Blvd. (Highway) 

 

2818 S. International 

Blvd. (Highway) 

Possession of 

Controlled Substance, 

Possession of 

Dangerous Drug 

 

Public Intoxication 

 

 

Simple Assault 

Arrested 

 

 

 

 

Arrested 

 

 

Exceptional 

Clearance 

 

 


