2024 Clery Crime Log University Police Department Texas A&M University-Kingsville – Citrus Center

CAD/ Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Occurrence	Disposition	Unfounded
24002241	3/4/24 12:13	10/16/23 00:02	2600 S. International Blvd. (Highway)	Possession of Controlled Substance, Possession of Dangerous Drug	Arrested	
		11/21/23 17:41	2818 S. International Blvd. (Highway)	Public Intoxication	Arrested	
		11/21/23 17:41	2818 S. International Blvd. (Highway)	Simple Assault	Exceptional Clearance	